
CEI-CEN   FEI Endurance Slovakia Open

  Plavecke Podhradie  SLOVAKIA

10.04.2015 12.04.2015-

Pres. Ground Jury : Vladimir PAZITNY **** (SVK)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Zsuzsanna BANYAI *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Tomas FREY DR. *** (SVK)

Petr JAHN **** (CZE)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI*** 160 Km

08:11:37
08:14:08
08:54:08
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02:14:08
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IN

REC 00:02:31

HAGMAN ERIKSSON MARIA

SWEDEN

MEDUZ
104JK06/0   /

1   4Nr.
10:42:59
10:44:50
11:24:50

 71

01:50:42
16,800

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:51

12:51:12
12:53:00
13:43:00

 96

01:28:10
17,010

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:48

15:12:54
15:16:31
16:06:31

121

01:33:31
16,040

Gate 4 / KM

00:03:37

17:16:45
17:18:35
18:08:35

142

01:12:04
17,480

Gate 5 / KM

00:01:50 00:05:26

19:19:42
 163

17,720

FINISH / KM

01:11:07

19:25:08

TOTAL

17,167 Km/h
09:29:42

1/1/1/1/1/0/1

17,890c.km/h 17,400 17,300 17,020 17,090 17,167
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08:18:57
08:58:57
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17,270

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR
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REC 00:05:31

STAROVECKA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

SIGLAVY CHABIR
103EN53/2004 Chestnut  Stallion/

2   2Nr.
10:43:03
10:47:12
11:27:12

 71

01:48:15
17,180

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:09

13:13:24
13:18:02
14:08:02

 96

01:50:50
13,530

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:38

15:50:50
15:54:53
16:44:53

121

01:46:51
14,040

Gate 4 / KM

00:04:03

18:16:21
18:21:20
19:11:20

142

01:36:27
13,060

Gate 5 / KM

00:04:59 00:15:21

20:40:31
 163

14,130

FINISH / KM

01:29:11

20:55:52

TOTAL

15,034 Km/h
10:50:31

 + 01:20:49

3/3/3/2/3/0/2

17,270c.km/h 17,230 16,090 15,620 15,180 15,034

08:13:24
08:18:58
08:58:58

 40

02:18:58
17,270

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:34

BELINDA HITZLER

GERMANY

KATAKI
104AB06/0 Chestnut  Female/

3   1Nr.
10:43:05
10:47:15
11:27:15

 71

01:48:17
17,180

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:10

13:13:28
13:18:06
14:08:06

 96

01:50:51
13,530

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:38

15:50:53
15:55:06
16:45:06

121

01:47:00
14,020

Gate 4 / KM

00:04:13

18:16:22
18:21:17
19:11:17

142

01:36:11
13,100

Gate 5 / KM

00:04:55 00:14:03

20:40:32
 163

14,120

FINISH / KM

01:29:15

20:54:35

TOTAL

15,034 Km/h
10:50:32

 + 01:20:50

4/4/4/3/2/0/3

17,270c.km/h 17,230 16,080 15,610 15,180 15,034

08:11:40
08:17:11
08:57:11

 40

02:17:11
17,490

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:31

SUPEKOVA MICHAELA

SLOVAKIA

KASAR
103JK20/2005 Grey  Gelding/

  3Nr.
10:40:22
10:46:25
11:26:25

 71

01:49:14
17,030

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:03

12:51:37
12:55:55
13:45:55

 96

01:29:30
16,760

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:18
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142

  :  :

Gate 5 / KM

  :  :   :  :

  :  :
 163FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

17,490c.km/h 17,290 17,150
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